
NBHA MT5 THOMSON 6-11-14
OPEN 1D
BRANDON PIGOTT KAMBERT 16.414 $170.80
ASHLEY SUDAN PENNY 16.49 $128.10
IRIEY ANDERSON CASH 16.559 $85.40
ASHLEY SUDAN LYNX SUCCESS 16.677 $42.70
CARISSA KRUEGER DASHER 16.689
BROOKE WILSON LYNXY 16.699
SHALEEN EASH COWBOY 16.849
DEDE MIKOWSKI WAY TOO QUICK 16.906
OPEN 2D
CARISSA KRUEGER MILEY 17.055 $146.40
KAYLA CRIDER ZOEY 17.104 $109.80
TAMMY IVINS SCOOTER 17.173 $73.20
HEIDI SCHMID ROO 17.184 $36.60
TAMMY JO CARPENTER RANGERS FROSTED STAR 17.205
IRIEY ANDERSON HUCK 17.248
TAROLYN WEST POCO 17.254
WENDY MCCAFFREE PINE 17.283
SHERI YEAGER ROCK 17.376
NAN POTTS BLONDIE 17.387
OPEN 3D
RACHEL THOMSON CALLIE 17.674 $97.60
CRYSTAL TAYLOR STORMY 17.807 $73.20
TAMMY IVINS DREAMER 17.825 $48.80
DEBBIE NEWMAN NEWMAN 17.907 $24.40
MELISSA POTTS KATIE 17.932
RACHAEL LUCKOW YOUR WILDEST FLING 17.936
ADDIE ANDERSON COWBOY 18.081
LAUREN FREDENBERG JOSEY 18.106
AMANDA SCHMID ZIP 18.108
SHERRY FLINK GIB 18.156
IVY REDFIELD FRENCHY 18.319
DALLAS HEINE LENA 18.4
TAMMY IVINS LISA 18.406
OPEN 4D
PORTIA MCCAFFREE DIGGER 18.475 $73.20
MOLLY FISHER BLONDIE 18.589 $54.90
CHRISTI YOUNG BILLY 18.608 $27.45
EMILEE PARK RED 18.608 $27.45
JENNY THOMPSON BROWNING 19.115
CHANEL OLSON PLAYIN FOR KICKS 19.22
EMILEE PARK MOOSE 19.427
AMANDA PETERS CASH 19.678
KRISTI NELSON CLAIRE 19.902
MELISSA POTTS PATTY 21.407
NIKKI STINAUER TIGGER 23.518
RAE LYNN HAYS NOVA 26.255
GAIL THOMSON ROXY 916.136
JOSIE ANDERSON JEWEL 916.809
TAMMY PURDY FROG 917.282
AMANDA SCHMID JOE 917.466



EMILY TIEHEN STREAKIN QUIX 917.468
JANA PERRY MR JB 099 917.505
MANDY POTTS-MESSER PALOMA 917.659
KIM ALBERTONI REED 917.779
MARY MEYER ROWDY 918.304
MELISSA LOOMIS ENCORE 918.544
TRESTIN BENSON BILLY 920.636
JANA PERRY RED APRILS FOOL 920.712
TAMMY JO CARPENTER PC SUN STREAKS 925.165
KELSEY MORRIS RINJO 925.96
STACIA STEVENS RUBY 928.19
AMANDA PETERS REBA 929.242
CARISSA KRUEGER PEDDLES 929.712
LAURIE TURNER BOONE 999.999

YOUTH 1D
IRIEY ANDERSON CASH 16.559 $63.00
BROOKE WILSON LYNXY 16.699
YOUTH 2D
HEIDI SCHMID ROO 17.184 $54.00
IRIEY ANDERSON HUCK 17.248
YOUTH 3D
EMILEE PARK MOOSE 17.802 $36.00
ADDIE ANDERSON COWBOY 18.081
BAILEY JOHNSON PEPPY 18.401
YOUTH 4D
EMILEE PARK BIG RED 18.608 $27.00
OLIVIA OLSON JOHNNY 18.946
MEGAN TUTVEDT PEPPY 19.726
LEXI STINAUER PEACHES 30.004
TRESTIN BENSON BILLY 920.636
BOBBI SUDAN-HARNETT PENNY 940.219

SENIOR 1D
DEDE MIKOWSKI WAY TOO QUIX 16.906 $59.85
TAMMY IVINS SCOOTER 17.173 $45.15
WENDY MCCAFFREE PINE 17.283
NAN POTTS BLONDIE 17.387
SENIOR 3D
DEBBIE NEWMAN NEWMAN 17.907 $34.65
SHERRY FLINK GIB 18.156 $26.25
CHRISTI YOUNG BILLY 18.608
TAMMY IVINS LISA 18.881
SENIOR 4D
JENNY THOMPSON BROWNING 19.115 $44.10
GAIL THOMSON ROXY 916.136
KIM ALBERTONI REED 917.779
TAMMY IVINS DREAMER 918.251
LAURIE TURNER BOONE 999.999
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